
Terms*
1 Seat A Arborist Paul Guzenski (7/20) 2023

7001 E 140th Ave Industry/Business Seat (7/16**)(7/17)
Anchorage, AK  99516
(c) (907) 802-9020
paul@ptsalaska.com

2 Seat B Forester Dan Rees (7/19) 2022
5299 Eielson Farm Rd Horticulutre Seat (7/13)(7/16)
North Pole, AK  99705
(h) (907) 488-3940 (w) (907) 361-9318
danchrisrees@gmail.com

3 Seat C Municipal Planner Laura Charlton (7/17) (7/19) 2022
P.O. Box 9237 Industry/Business Seat (7/11) (7/14)
Ketchikan, AK 99901
 (w) 425-501-8104 (f) 225-8201
lauracharltonrca@gmail.com

4 Seat D Landscape Architect Elise Huggins (7/19**) (7/21) Vice-Chair 2024
1643 W. 10th Avenue Secretary (Acting)
Anchorge, AK  99501
(h) (907) 646-0911 (w) (907) 279-2688
ehuggins@earthscapealaska.com

5 Seat E Horticulture Nathan Lojewski (7/19) Treasurer 2022
1840 Bragaw Street, Ste. 110 Forester Seat (7/13)(7/16)
Anchorage, AK  99508
(h) (907) 223-9296 (w) (907) 562-4155 
Nathan@chugachmiut.org

6 Seat F Robert Gorman (7/21) 2024
7621 Highlander Dr.
Anchorage, AK 99518
(h) (907) 529-4330
rfg65@runbox.com

7 Seat G Mitch Michaud (7/19**)(7/20) 2023
PMB 357 35555 Spur HWY
Soldotna, AK  99669
(907) 252-5350
mitchm@alaska.net

8 Seat H David Ezra Jay (7/21) 2024
2819 Wileypost
Anchorage, AK 99517
(h) (907) 342-2624
jay@greenstand.org

9 Seat I Industry/Business Corey Steffen (7/20) 2023
PO Box 1336
Ward Cove, AK 99928
(h) (907) 617-4185 (w) (907) 617-4185
southeastalaskawoodsalvage@yahoo.com

Small-Community 
Service

Construction / Right of 
Way

Community Forestry or 
Beautification

Alaska Community Forest Council
P.O. Box 241282, Anchorage, AK 99524

Alaska Community Forestry Program / 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1450 / Anchorage, AK 99501 / 269-8465 / 269-8466
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10 Seat J Alex Wenninger (7/21) 2024
500 Patsy St Apt B 
Anchorage AK 99504
(h) (907) 371-4257 (w) (907) 786-6309   
akwenninger@alaska.edu

11 Seat K Member-at-Large Marya Pillifant (7/21) 2024
637 West 15th Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501
(w) 907-301-4606
marya@millybuilders.com

12 Seat L Member-at-Large Patrick Ryan (7/19**) 2022
13208 Brant Way Seat K (7/14) 7/17)
Anchorage, AK  99515
(w) (907) 770-3692 (c) (907) 227-9227
patrick.ryan@alaskabg.org 

13 Seat M Member-at-Large Susan Rogers (7/20) 2023
8641 Sultana Drive
Anchorage, AK 99516
(h) (907) 345-0263 (w) (907) 529-2909
susanrogers98@gmail.com

14 Seat N Member-at-Large Nancy “Nan” Mundy (7/19) 2022
1095 Hendrickson Rd (7/13)(7/16) Seat L
Juneau, AK  99801
(h) (907) 523-7783 (c) (907) 957-9018
nanmundy@gci.net 

15 Seat O Member-at-Large Meg Burgett (7/19**) (7/21) Chair 2024
PO Box 871991
Wasilla, AK  99687
(h) (907) 376-0580 (c) (907) 315-9339
tripleb@mtaonline.net

Department of Natural Resources USDA Forest Service State & Private Forestry
Division of Forestry Urban & Community Forestry Coordinator 
Community Forestry Program Alaska, Oregon, & Washington
550 W. Seventh Avenue, Suite 1450 Stephen Baker (Acting) 
Anchorage, AK  99501-3566 (w) (503) 808-2690
(fax) (907) 269-8931 stephen.baker@usda.gov 

Jim Renkert, Program Coordinator
(w) (907) 269-8465
jim.renkert@alaska.gov

Josh Hightower, Community Assistance Forester
(w) (907) 269-8466
josh.hightower@alaska.gov

Alaska Cooperative 
Extension Service
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